INFRARED RECEIVER MODULE MIM-5xx3V7
  Description
   Features
 *  Photo detector and preamplifier in one package
 *  Internal filter for PCM frequency
 * High immunity against ambient light
 * Improved shielding against electric field disturbance
 *  5.0-Volt supply voltage; low power consumption
 *  TTL and CMOS compatibility
MIM-5xx3V7 Series Models
 l MIM-5303V7 30KHz
 l MIM-5333V7 33KHz
 l MIM-5363V7 36KHz
 l MIM-5383V7 38KHz
 l MIM-5403V7 40KHz
 l MIM-5443V7 44KHz
 l MIM-5563V7 56KHz
Unit : mm
   BLOCK DIAGRAM
REV: A1
07/08/2003